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EGLO

61489

SALOBRENA 1

Allgemeine Informationen

Artikel:
Leuchtentyp:
EAN Code:
Abmessungen
Lange:

Breite:

Hohe:
Nettogewicht:
Leuchtmittel
Fassung:
Leuchtmitteltyp:
Lieferumfang:
Max. Wattage:
Material & Farbe
Gehausematerial:
Gehéausefarbe:

61489
Zubehor
9002759614898

95 mm
95 mm
2000 mm
1,42 kg

exkl.

Stahl
weiss

Technische Informationen

Schutzklasse:

1

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

EGLO Leuchten GmbH
Heiligkreuz 22 | 6136 Pill | Austria

Tel. +43 (0) 5242 /6996 -0
Fax +43 (0) 5242 /69 96 - 938
wiww.eglo.com
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